NJSFA 2024 Election Results - State Office Candidates & Ballot Questions

President
W  Robert Ordway
other

Vice President
W  Joseph Hankins
other

Treasurer

W  Edward Mullen
other

Question 1

Approving 2023 Red Book as printed and as appears on the NJSFA website

Question 2

Affirming the 2024 County Caucus election results

Question 3

Approval of 2029 Convention to be held in Wildwood

Question 4

Requests the NJSFA to amend Article VI, Section 2 of the General Relief Rules to

Ballots Cast - 6,455

5,731
245

5,849
112

5,854
112

Secretary
W  Thomas Pelaia

other

1st Assistant Secretary
W  Brian Martone
other

2nd Assistant Secretary
W  Richard Dreby
other

1=

1=

1=

1=

add siblings to the list of individuals eligible to receive payment of a burial benefit.

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

5,860
98

5,876
94

5,808
101

6,094
227

6,085
217

5,168
1,145

5,217
1,098



