NJSFA 2024 Election Results - State Office Candidates & Ballot Questions

Ballots Cast - 6,455

President			Secretar	Secretary			
w	Robert Ordway	5,731	w	Thomas Pelaia	5,860		
	other	245		other	98		
Vice President			1st Assis	stant Secretary			
<u>w</u>	Joseph Hankins	5,849	<u>w</u>	Brian Martone	5,876		
	other	112		other	94		
<u>Treasurer</u>			2nd Assi	2nd Assistant Secretary			
W	Edward Mullen	5,854	<u>w</u>	Richard Dreby	5,808		
	other	112		other	101		
Question 1 Approving 2023 Red Book as printed and as appears on the NJSFA website Question 2 Affirming the 2024 County Caucus election results				vebsite <u>w</u>	YES NO YES NO	6,094 227 6,085 217	
Question 3 Approval of 2029 Convention to be held in Wildwood W				YES NO	5,168 1,145		
Question 4 Requests the NJSFA to amend Article VI, Section 2 of the General Relief Rules to add siblings to the list of individuals eligible to receive payment of a burial benefit.				YES NO	5,217 1,098		